Annual Winners

ANNUAL SINGLES WINNERS:

Wins: Name: Avg.
A Hymas, Rod

B Hardy, Ed

C Holman, Mike

D Miller, Ron

ANNUAL HANDICAP WINNERS:

Wins: Name: Score
19-21.5 Durant, Mark

22-24.5 Schmaltz, Kevin

25-27 Salt, Lisa

ANNUAL DOUBLES WINNERS:

Wins: Name: Avg.
A Salt, Lisa

B Hardy, Ed

C Norris, Kevin

D Miller, Ron

ANNUAL HOA WINNERS

NAME:
HOA WINNER: Salt, Lisa
A CLASS: Hymas, Rod
B CLASS: Schmaltz, Kevin
C CLASS: Holman, Mike
D CLASS: Miller, Ron

ANNUAL POINTS WINNERS:

97
95.67
92
80

92
92
90.67

94.67
88.67
82.67

74

SCORE:

567
559
559
542
456

CHAMPION POINTS:

Schmaltz, Kevin 15
OTHER POINTS:

Durant, Mark 12
Salt, Lisa 12
Fowler, Gord 11
Hymas, Rod 11
Norris, Kevin 11
Holman, Mike 10
Copp, Colin 8
Beach, Glenn 7
Hardy, Ed 6
Coleman, Bob 6




