Annual Winners						
ANNUAL SINGLES WINNERS:						
Wins:	Name:		Avg.			
Α	Hymas, Rod			97		
В	Hardy, Ed			95.67		
С	Holman, Mik	e		92		
D	Miller, Ron			80		
ANNUAL HANDICAP WINN		IERS:				
Wins:	Name:		Score			
19-21.5	Durant, Mark			92		
22-24.5	Schmaltz, Ke	vin		92		
25-27	Salt, Lisa			90.67		
ANNUAL DOUBLES WINNERS:						
Wins:		EKS:	Λνα			
	Name:		Avg.	04.67		
A	Salt, Lisa			94.67		
В	Hardy, Ed			88.67		
C	Norris, Kevin			82.67		
D	Miller, Ron			74		
ANNUAL HOA WINNERS						
		NAME:			SCORE:	
HOA WINNER:		Salt, Lisa				567
A CLASS:		Hymas, Rod				559
B CLASS:		Schmaltz, Ke	vin			559
C CLASS:		Holman, Mik				542
D CLASS:		Miller, Ron				456
ANNUAL PO	INTS WINNER	S:				
CHAMPION POINTS:						
Schmaltz, Kevin		15				
OTHER POINTS:						
Durant, Mar	k	12				
Salt, Lisa		12				
Fowler, Gord		11				
Hymas, Rod		11 11				
Norris, Kevir						
Holman, Mike		10				
Copp, Colin		8				
Beach, Glen	n	7				
Hardy, Ed	r	6				
Coleman, Bo	OD	6				